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200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:124
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:125
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:120
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:121
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:126
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:127
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:129
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:138
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:130
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:134
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE



200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:146
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:140
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:144
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:141
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:150
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:156
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:151
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:149
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:106
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:131
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:112
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE



200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:136
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:143
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:142
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:137
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:153
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504140001
76810

04/14/2005
02:31:23

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 117 Lot#:147
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200504280002
03870

04/28/2005
01:17:19

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TURPIN,
MATTHEW

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200505230002
48060

05/23/2005
10:25:27

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
ROBERT
NEWELL

8 152 Lot#:98 Book:8
Pg:152
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SECOND
ADDITION

200505240002
51270

05/24/2005
10:18:11

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FISHER,
THOMAS

7 130 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:130
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE


