Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Grantee; Name= COLONIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:124 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:125 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:120 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:121 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:126 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:127 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:129 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:138 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:130 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			34	117		Lot#:134 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE

200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:146 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:140 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:144 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:141 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:150 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:156 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:151 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:149 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:106 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:131 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:112 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE

200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES	34	117	Lot#:136 Book:34
10010	02.01.20	B/WW.			LLC			Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT
								TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:143 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT
								TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:142 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT
								TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:137 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:153 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504140001 76810	04/14/2005 02:31:23	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MMM PROPERTIES LLC	34	117	Lot#:147 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200504280002 03870	04/28/2005 01:17:19	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURPIN, MATTHEW			Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200505230002 48060	05/23/2005 10:25:27	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, ROBERT NEWELL	8	152	Lot#:98 Book:8 Pg:152 Sub:BROKEN BOW SECOND ADDITION
200505240002 51270	05/24/2005 10:18:11	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FISHER, THOMAS	7	130	Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:130 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SECOND SECTOR SECOND PHASE